

## **Ambler Arts and Music Festival**

## Sponsored by Ambler Main Street, Ambler Borough and The Rotary Club of Ambler Food Vendor Contract

The Annual Art and Music Festival will take place this year on June 19<sup>th</sup> and 20<sup>th</sup>. (Rain or shine, no refunds). The event runs 6PM-11PM Friday night and 11 AM - 11PM Saturday. The cost this year is \$500.00 and is due by April 14, 2020. Proof of insurance and health department certificates are required to participate. We ask that you keep your space to a standard 10 X12 space if you are vending from a tent set up, trucks a standard 24 ft. Additional space will be \$250 per additional 5 ft. Ambler Main Street will not provide electricity for your truck or tent. **Set up begins at 3:00, you must arrive before 4:00, any late arrivals will be "fit in" where possible.** You must leave you vehicle or tent set up overnight Friday night June 19<sup>th</sup>, break down is after close at 11PM Saturday night June 20<sup>th</sup>. Round the clock police protection is provided. Vendors are required to take their trash where possible, and leave trash neatly bagged and tied where not. Vendors leaving their space in need of additional cleaning will be charged an additional fee.

Please fill out this form and return it and your check to:

Ambler Main Street /Art and Music Festival PO Box 36 Ambler, PA 19002

Please direct any questions to info@amblermainstreet.org

Applications require approval from the 2020 Art and Music Fest Committee

Thank you for your commitment to the on-going success of this event.

Vendor Name		
Description of food to be sold		
Truckor table		
Address:		
Contact:		_Phone #
Contact email:		
Signature	Date	

My signature above certifies that I am applying for a space at the Ambler Art and Music Fest 2020, I hereby release Ambler Main Street, Ambler Borough, Ambler Rotary, their agents and officers from any responsibility due to acts of war or any act or condition incident to war, and for acts of God and nature, including inclement weather necessitating cancellation of the event for any loss or damage to property, personal injury and financial investment losses because of this event. I shall hold harmless and indemnify Ambler Main Street, Ambler Borough, Ambler Rotary, and their agents and officers against any liability or expenses arising out of any claim for the loss or damage to property, personal injury and financial investment losses, together with all costs in connections with the defense thereto, including attorney's fees. I agree to comply with all rules, regulations, guidelines, terms and agreements of the Ambler Main Street Art and Music Fest. I understand that my application and fees, once accepted, are non-refundable. There will be a \$25 fee for all returned checks